Pho Lee Beverages
Giai Khat
B1. Ice French Coffee with
Condensed milk
Ca Phe Sua Da
B2. Hot "Original" Vietnamese $5.45
Coffee

$6.55

Ca Phe Den
B3. Thai Tea $5.78
B4. Sweet Tea $3.25
B7. Fresh Lemonade $5.23

Home-made
B8. Hot Jasmine Tea $4.35

Appetizers
Khan VI

Al. Vietnemese Fried Egg Roll$6.88
2 Rolls per order.

A2. Fresh Shrimp Spring Rolls $6.88
2 Rolls per order.

A3. Grilled Pork Spring Rolls  $6.55
2 Rolls per order.

A4, Grilled Chicken Spring $6.55

Rolls
2 Rolls per order.

A5. Vegetable and Tofu Spring$6.55

Rolls
2 Rolls per order.

A6. Fried Wontons
5 Wontons

A7. Grilled Beef Spring Rolls  $6.88
2 Rolls per order

A8. "Happy" Fried Shrimp w/ $6.88

"Secret" Sauce
5 shrimps per order

Vietnamese Sandwiches
Banh Mi All sandwiches are served
with choice of meat accompanied
with carrot, cucumber, cilantro and
dressed with hollandaise sauce

S1. Grilled Chicken Sandwich $9.63
Banh Mi Ga Nuong

$6.88

S2. Grilled Pork Sandwich $9.63
Banh Mi Thit Heo Nuong
S3. Grilled Beef Sandwich $9.63

Banh Mi Bo Nuong

Curry - Cari
Served with steamed rice or bread

C1. Curry Chicken $17.00
Cari Ga
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Pho Lee

Noodle Soup- Pho

LT

All noodle Soup served with a side of
bean sprouts, lime, basil, and cilantro.

N1. Special Lee
Rare Steak, Flank, Meatballs,
Tendon, Tripe
N2. Rare Steak
Pho Tai
N3. Flank
Pho Nam
N4. Beef Meatball
Pho Bo Vien
N5. Rare Steak & Flank
Pho Tai Nam
N6. Rare Steak & Beef Meatball
Pho Tai Bo Vien
N7. Shrimp
Pho Tom
N8. White Chicken
Pho Ga
N9. Mixed Vegetables & Tofu
Pho Rau Cai
N10. Seafood
Shrimp and squid
N11. Wonton Egg
Shrimp, pork and wonton

Vermicelli Rice Noodles

All Vermicelli noodles served with bean
sprouts, lettuce, carrots, cucumbers,

fried onions, mints, peanut and
"home-made" sauce.

V1. Egg Rolls Noodle $16.23
Bun Cha Gio

V2. Grilled Chicken, Egg Rolls $17.00
Bun Ga Nuong

V3. Grilled Pork, Egg Rolls
Bun Thit Nuong

V4. Sauteed Lemongrass Beef,$17.00

Egg Rolls
Bun Bo Nuong
V5. Grilled Shrimp, Egg Rolls  $17.00

Bun Tom Nuong
V6. Grilled Meat, Grilled
Shrimp, Egg Rolls

Bun Bac Biet
V7. Grilled Tofu, Tofu Spring  $17.00
Roll and Vermicelli Rice
Noodles

Kids Meals
K1. Kid Sandwich

Served with choice of grilled pork,
grilled beef or grilled chicken

K2. Steamed Rice w/ Grilled
Chicken/Pork/Beef and Sunny
Egg
K3. Kid Noodle Soup

Beef, chicken or pork

$17.00

$17.55

$7.65

$7.65

$7.65
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Dine-In Prices May Vary
Dine-In Prices May Vary

Soups-Appetizers
P1. Crab Meat Soup

Crab meat, scallop, white egg and
cilantro in chicken broth
P2. Wonton Soup
Pork and chicken filled wonton in
chicken broth

P3. Shrimp Soup
4 shrimps' w/ onion & cilantro in
beef broth

Rice Dish- Com
All rice dishes served with cucumber,

lettuce, cilantro and green onion.
R1. Grilled Pork Chop with $17.55
Steam Rice & Sunny Egg

Com Suon Nuong
R2. Sauteed Lemongrass Tofo $17.00
with Steam Rice

Com Dau Hu Muoi Xa
R3. Steamed Rice &
Vegetables

Com Rau Xao
R4. Grilled Shrimp w/ Steamed $17.55
Rice & Sunny Egg

Com Tom Nuong
R5. Grilled Beef w/ Steamed  $17.55
Rice & Sunny Egg

Com Bo Nuong
R6. Grilled Chicken w/ Steamedb17.55
Rice & Sunny Egg

Com Ga Nuong

Fried Rice- Com Chien

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$16.45

F1. Chicken Fried Rice $16.45
Com Chien Ga

F2. Shrimp Fried Rice $17.00
Com Chien Tom

F3. Deluxe Fried Rice $17.55

Pork, chicken and shrimp
F4. Thai Crunchy Spicy Fried $17.55
Rice

Pork, chicken or shrimp
F5. Pork T-bone, Grilled Shrimp$24.15
w/ fried rice
F6. Grilled beef, grilled shrimp $24.15
w/ fried rice

House Special- Dac Biet
H1. Mixed Vegetables Stir Fried$17.00
Shrimp, Chicken, Pork or Beef.
H2. Egg Noodle Stir Fried with $18.10
Shrimp, Chicken, Pork or Beef
and Mixed Vegetable
Xi Xao Thap Cam
H3. Sauteed Filet Mignons with$24.15
Fried Rice
Com Bo Luc Lac
H4. Pad Thai

Wok-Tossed rice Noodles with

$17.00



page 2

bean sprouts, scallion, egg, crushed

roasted peanuts and your choice of

meat, shrimp or tofu.
H5. Mixed Salad w/ Sweet & $17.00
Sour Sauce

Served with Grilled Beef, Shrimp or

Chicken
H6. Thai Spicy Sauteed $18.10
Lemongrass
Shrimp/Beef/Chicken, Mixed
Vegetable w/ Rice Noodle



